
Geschäftsstelle: Telefon (06221) 862552, Telefax (06221) 869895

21. Dossenheimer Berglauf

Ergebnisliste 19.  November  2005

Platz Name Vorname Jahrg. AK

Berglauf 5,4 km

St.-Nr.Zeit (min)Verein

1 Lorenz Brigitte 1964 Frauen 26:45 5TSG Germania Dossenheim

2 Baur Stephanie 1975 Frauen 27:10 26TV Schriesheim

3 Hassel Heidi 1971 Frauen 29:35 97Fit Plus Heddesheim

4 Sauer Pia 1963 Frauen 30:33 6TSG Germania Dossenheim

5 Ringer Jeanette 1970 Frauen 31:15 408

6 Krauthauf Gerhild 1974 Frauen 32:34 156

7 Pusche-Guth Ingrid 1968 Frauen 32:47 169Lauffeuer Hohensachsen

8 Schmich Susi 1966 Frauen 33:07 22TSG Germania Dossenheim

9 Engel Astrid 1959 Frauen 34:08 171

10 Feistl Gabriele 1961 Frauen 34:12 98LT Hemsbach

11 Bähr Judith 1989 Frauen 34:46 50PSV Heidelberg

12 Kohlhammer Sibylle 1965 Frauen 35:10 81TSG Germania Dossenheim

13 Bähr Monika 1959 Frauen 35:25 51PSV Heidelberg

14 Martin Barbara 1962 Frauen 37:08 162vun nix kummt nix

15 Villette Edith 1955 Frauen 37:49 175

16 Braun Andrea 1969 Frauen 38:56 170TSG Germania Dossenheim

17 Vogt Simone 1961 Frauen 39:05 163vun nix kummt nix

18 Bähr Sophie 1992 Frauen 39:39 52PSV Heidelberg

19 Bähr Esther 1974 Frauen 39:41 193

20 Mrozeck Sigrid 1958 Frauen 40:25 114LSV Ladenburg

21 Heilmann-Geier Sonja 1970 Frauen 40:42 404

22 Hamleh Kathrin 1981 Frauen 42:23 140LT Uni Heidelberg

23 Kettenring Nicole 1983 Frauen 42:34 146

24 Roth Ruth 1952 Frauen 42:36 38TV-Rheinau

25 Kirsch Stephanie 1977 Frauen 44:12 174

26 Schöffel Marlies 1955 Frauen 47:39 403Fit Plus Heddesheim
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1 von der Decken Wulf 1969 Männer 22:37 168Box Club Heidelberg

2 Harsch Michael 1969 Männer 22:49 191TSG 78 Heidelberg

3 Imbsweiler Marcus 1967 Männer 22:50 401TSG 78 Heidelberg

4 Hezer Valentin 1980 Männer 23:24 172TSG 78 Heidelberg

5 Berbner Patrick 1975 Männer 23:33 188TSG Weinheim

6 Starzetz Wojtek 1974 Männer 23:56 2Team Weißer Stein

7 Knörzer Ulrich 1967 Männer 24:28 129TSG Weinheim

8 Wodopia Jürgen 1964 Männer 24:44 4Karlsruher Lemminge

9 Marx Tobias 1973 Männer 24:47 47TSG Weinheim

10 Häse Harald 1969 Männer 24:55 8TSG Germania Dossenheim

11 Wähner René 1981 Männer 24:56 76Der Berg ruft

12 Buttmi Peter 1963 Männer 25:14 119TV Rheinau

13 Pirngruber Norman 1968 Männer 25:41 27TV Schriesheim

14 Ferchow Karsten 1958 Männer 25:47 3Team Weißer Stein

14 Speth Florian 1983 Männer 25:47 77Der Berg ruft

16 Augustin Detlef 1966 Männer 25:54 190TSG Weinheim

17 Bressl Stefan 1977 Männer 26:12 407Soprema-Team MTG Mannhei

18 Jenkins Robert 1963 Männer 26:28 181TSG 78 Heidelberg

19 Fehrman Filip 1992 Männer 26:30 179

20 Schmidt Thomas 1967 Männer 26:39 143TV Rheingönheim

21 Kruse Jochen 1966 Männer 26:49 10Team Carbomotion

22 Wagner David 1977 Männer 26:59 43

23 Ebert Ivo 1988 Männer 27:01 414HD College

24 Braun Hermann 1964 Männer 27:02 9TSG Germania Dossenheim

25 Widawski Pawel 1968 Männer 27:07 67Dzierpol

26 Hege Berthold 1978 Männer 27:08 180

27 Wink Michael 1988 Männer 27:19 79TSG Germania Dossenheim

28 Engelhardt Thorsten 1973 Männer 27:39 33TSG Germania Dossenheim

29 Carl Christian 1968 Männer 27:43 28TV Schriesheim

30 Hofmann Holger 1959 Männer 27:51 115LSV Ladenburg

31 Erle Frank 1969 Männer 27:56 157

32 Springer Olaf 1965 Männer 27:59 197Team Weißer Stein

33 Kirchner Jürgen 1959 Männer 28:07 63Lauftreff Möckmühl

34 Schoch Markus 1970 Männer 28:12 410SV Nikar Heidelberg

35 Sabasch Michael 1971 Männer 28:16 409

36 Maurer Matthias 1967 Männer 28:17 128TSG Weinheim
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37 Dietsche Gerhard 1945 Männer 28:29 147Ski-Club Heddesheim

38 Bähr Uwe 1955 Männer 28:34 53PSV Heidelberg

39 Parczewski Peter 1981 Männer 28:40 78Der Berg ruft

39 Roth Michael 1949 Männer 28:40 126Lauftreff Ladenburg

41 Wirz Lukas 1985 Männer 28:48 31

42 Köller Karl 1962 Männer 28:51 93Fit Plus Heddesheim

43 Teutsch Jonas 1986 Männer 28:52 199TSG Germania Dossenheim

43 Kamer Stephan 1968 Männer 28:52 18TSG Germania Dossenheim

45 Scholten Moritz 1980 Männer 29:21 132

46 Klein Stefan 1965 Männer 29:25 92Fit Plus Heddesheim

47 Tschöke Tobias 1968 Männer 29:29 86

48 Löwe Thomas 1955 Männer 29:42 96Fit Plus Heddesheim

49 Metz Martin 1945 Männer 29:47 117SV Nikar Heidelberg

50 Bader William 1989 Männer 29:52 415HD College

51 Risch Peter 1972 Männer 29:53 110MTG Mannheim

52 Gräning Max 1961 Männer 29:56 400TSG Germania Dossenheim

53 Kraft Michael 1964 Männer 30:05 29

54 Zickler Thomas 1964 Männer 30:07 59

55 Barosch Hans 1953 Männer 30:11 61Team Pere

56 Kaschper Ulrich 1955 Männer 30:17 62Team Pere

57 Peissig Daniel 1987 Männer 30:27 36Schützenverein Dossenheim

58 Hensel Manfred 1964 Männer 30:28 16Porphyr

59 Scheidlock Thomas 1960 Männer 30:33 15Fallschirmsportclub Bruchsal

60 Temper Marcus 1972 Männer 30:36 136TV Hemsbach

61 Nemes Daniel 1978 Männer 30:37 141LT Uni Heidelberg

62 Lüken Jan 1982 Männer 30:45 101Alt Hendesse!Rules!

63 Lang Benjamin 1981 Männer 30:52 100Alt Hendesse!Rules!

64 Klimmt Mathias 1975 Männer 30:53 104Alt Hendesse!Rules!

65 Peissig Jürgen 1960 Männer 31:11 37Schützenverein Dossenheim

66 Polit Max 1978 Männer 31:15 69

67 Bittermann Jürgen 1965 Männer 31:32 66Team Pere

67 Bracht Hans-Peter 1968 Männer 31:32 87

69 Teutsch Friedel 1948 Männer 31:36 198TSG Germania Dossenheim

70 Gerbert Michael 1968 Männer 31:53 173

71 Schöffel Jürgen 1947 Männer 31:57 94Fit Plus Heddesheim

72 Löffler Harald 1972 Männer 32:12 139
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73 Geiermann Peter 1968 Männer 32:19 12Bombardier Transportation

74 Lohse Christian 1966 Männer 32:23 116SV Nikar Heidelberg

75 Knapp Peter 1964 Männer 32:24 131DJK-FC Ziegelhausen

76 Bonifer Carlo 1955 Männer 32:29 167TSG Germania Dossenheim

77 Apfel Wolfgang 1965 Männer 32:37 30LT Dossenheim

78 Pfeifer Jürgen 1963 Männer 32:40 413

79 Ruf Peter 1966 Männer 33:05 55

79 Nagy Ede 1976 Männer 33:05 102Alt Hendesse!Rules!

81 Kargl Thomas 1965 Männer 33:07 182

82 Lailach Wolfgang 1946 Männer 33:11 142TSG 78 Heidelberg

83 Pflästerer Klaus 1958 Männer 33:19 196Lauffreunde Weinheim

84 Schächner Dirk 1970 Männer 33:28 40Bikemax

85 Nowag Michael 1963 Männer 33:34 84TSG Germania Dossenheim

86 Böhler Jörg 1970 Männer 33:53 186Ski-Club Dossenheim

87 Villette Marc 1983 Männer 33:56 177

88 Hinze Jens 1965 Männer 33:57 13Bombardier Transportation

89 Miltner Bernhard 1944 Männer 33:58 20TSG Germania Dossenheim

90 Papenfuß Frank 1981 Männer 34:05 64Lauftreff Möckmühl

91 Groitzsch Stephan 1970 Männer 34:08 195Ski-Club Dossenheim

92 Neuhaus Wolfgang 1962 Männer 34:18 72Hochschule Mannheim

93 Gries Ulrich 1963 Männer 34:21 178

94 Hartmann Georg 1934 Männer 34:36 161TSG 78 Heidelberg

95 Suhr Hajo 1953 Männer 35:00 71Hochschule Mannheim

96 Walcher Erich 1946 Männer 35:07 11LSV Ladenburg

97 Kohlhammer Michael 1962 Männer 35:18 82TSG Germania Dossenheim

98 Heß Klaus 1952 Männer 35:47 405TSG Germania Dossenheim

99 Pipusz Richard 1960 Männer 35:55 34ASG Tria Hockenheim

100 Rasenat Steffen 1962 Männer 36:00 74Hochschule Mannheim

101 Nürnberg Frank-Thomas 1955 Männer 36:12 70Hochschule Mannheim

102 Bähr Andreas 1969 Männer 36:39 192

103 Schorr Timo 1973 Männer 36:45 153

104 Pirngruber Klaus 1942 Männer 36:53 23TSG Germania Dossenheim

105 Knapp Klaus 1940 Männer 36:56 130DJK-FC Ziegelhausen

106 Vortanz Paul 1984 Männer 37:18 149

107 Günther Leander 1963 Männer 37:27 80TSG Germania Dossenheim

108 Heinz Michael 1970 Männer 37:32 91Fit Plus Heddesheim
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109 Hampel Peter 1966 Männer 37:40 95Fit Plus Heddesheim

110 Garhofer Hans 1945 Männer 38:49 187

111 Guo Richard 1962 Männer 38:50 406

112 Herold Peter 1954 Männer 39:05 54PSV Heidelberg

113 Bornemann-von L Werner 1962 Männer 39:40 412Rechtsanwälte Bornemann HD

114 Miltner Kilian 1992 Männer 39:42 185DJK Dossenheim

115 Miltner Karl-Hermann 1959 Männer 39:55 184Reiterverein Dossenheim

116 Goudar Mohamed 1969 Männer 40:24 164

117 Jaga Abdelhadi 1967 Männer 40:34 200

118 Breier Harald 1942 Männer 40:55 83TSG Germania Dossenheim

119 Roth Klaus 1951 Männer 41:01 39TV-Rheinau

120 Kemmet Herbert 1971 Männer 41:02 90Fit Plus Heddesheim

121 Maschin Werner 1939 Männer 41:07 411

122 Spataro Guiseppe 1959 Männer 42:17 123

123 Schorr Björn 1984 Männer 44:57 151

124 Pabst Josef 1931 Männer 48:25 402DJK Dossenheim
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Zeit

Berglauf 5,4 km Mannschaftswertung

1 TSG 78 Heidelberg 01:09:03 Std 
Harsch Michael1 22:49 Min 
Imbsweiler Marcus2 22:50 Min 
Hezer Valentin3 23:24 Min 

2 TSG Weinheim 01:12:48 Std 
Berbner Patrick1 23:33 Min 
Knörzer Ulrich2 24:28 Min 
Marx Tobias3 24:47 Min 

3 Team Weißer Stein 01:17:42 Std 
Starzetz Wojtek1 23:56 Min 
Ferchow Karsten2 25:47 Min 
Springer Olaf3 27:59 Min 

4 TSG Germania Dossenheim 01:18:42 Std 
Häse Harald1 24:55 Min 
Lorenz Brigitte2 26:45 Min 
Braun Hermann3 27:02 Min 

5 Der Berg ruft 01:19:23 Std 
Wähner René1 24:56 Min 
Speth Florian2 25:47 Min 
Parczewski Peter3 28:40 Min 

6 TV Schriesheim 01:20:34 Std 
Pirngruber Norman1 25:41 Min 
Baur Stephanie2 27:10 Min 
Carl Christian3 27:43 Min 

7 TSG Germania Dossenheim 01:23:50 Std 
Wink Michael1 27:19 Min 
Engelhardt Thorsten2 27:39 Min 
Kamer Stephan3 28:52 Min 
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8 Fit Plus Heddesheim 01:27:51 Std 
Köller Karl1 28:51 Min 
Klein Stefan2 29:25 Min 
Hassel Heidi3 29:35 Min 

9 TSG Germania Dossenheim 01:29:21 Std 
Teutsch Jonas1 28:52 Min 
Gräning Max2 29:56 Min 
Sauer Pia3 30:33 Min 

10 SV Nikar Heidelberg 01:30:22 Std 
Schoch Markus1 28:12 Min 
Metz Martin2 29:47 Min 
Lohse Christian3 32:23 Min 

11 Team Pere 01:32:00 Std 
Barosch Hans1 30:11 Min 
Kaschper Ulrich2 30:17 Min 
Bittermann Jürgen3 31:32 Min 

12 Alt Hendesse!Rules! 01:32:30 Std 
Lüken Jan1 30:45 Min 
Lang Benjamin2 30:52 Min 
Klimmt Mathias3 30:53 Min 

13 TSG 78 Heidelberg 01:34:15 Std 
Jenkins Robert1 26:28 Min 
Lailach Wolfgang2 33:11 Min 
Hartmann Georg3 34:36 Min 

14 TSG Germania Dossenheim 01:37:12 Std 
Teutsch Friedel1 31:36 Min 
Bonifer Carlo2 32:29 Min 
Schmich Susi3 33:07 Min 

15 PSV Heidelberg 01:38:45 Std 
Bähr Uwe1 28:34 Min 
Bähr Judith2 34:46 Min 
Bähr Monika3 35:25 Min 
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16 Fit Plus Heddesheim 01:39:11 Std 
Löwe Thomas1 29:42 Min 
Schöffel Jürgen2 31:57 Min 
Heinz Michael3 37:32 Min 

17 TSG Germania Dossenheim 01:42:42 Std 
Nowag Michael1 33:34 Min 
Miltner Bernhard2 33:58 Min 
Kohlhammer Sibylle3 35:10 Min 

18 LSV Ladenburg 01:43:23 Std 
Hofmann Holger1 27:51 Min 
Walcher Erich2 35:07 Min 
Mrozeck Sigrid3 40:25 Min 

19 Hochschule Mannheim 01:45:18 Std 
Neuhaus Wolfgang1 34:18 Min 
Suhr Hajo2 35:00 Min 
Rasenat Steffen3 36:00 Min 

20 TSG Germania Dossenheim 01:47:58 Std 
Kohlhammer Michael1 35:18 Min 
Heß Klaus2 35:47 Min 
Pirngruber Klaus3 36:53 Min 

21 TSG Germania Dossenheim 01:57:18 Std 
Günther Leander1 37:27 Min 
Braun Andrea2 38:56 Min 
Breier Harald3 40:55 Min 

22 Fit Plus Heddesheim 02:06:21 Std 
Hampel Peter1 37:40 Min 
Kemmet Herbert2 41:02 Min 
Schöffel Marlies3 47:39 Min 
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